
Sonoma

McClure

Kennedy Canyon

Kyle Hot Springs

McKinney Pass

Natchez Canyon

Willow Creek

West Herschel Road

Dry Canyon

Orofino Canyon North
Orofino Canyon South

400

789

294

794

796

787
Winnemucca

§̈¦80

§̈¦80

§̈¦80

§̈¦80

No warranty is made by the Bureau of Land 
Management  as to the accuracy, reliability, 
or completeness of these data for individual 
use or aggregate use with other data.  Original 
data were compiled from various sources.This
information may not meet National Map Accuracy
Standards. This product was developed through
digital means and may be updated  without
notifcation.
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NDOT Roads
TYPE

Interstate
US Highway
State Route

Land Status
Abbreviation

BIA
BLM
DOE
PVT
WTR

Map 2. Proposed Green Fuelwood Harvest Areas
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